VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO B

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
UYTTEBROEK JOER
MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS
FONTAI NE DANI EL
VANDEVORST LOU S
SCHEPERS NI CO
LEFEVER RENE
UYTTEBROEK JEAN- Pl ERR
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
LEFEVER RENE
UYTTEBROEK JOERI
PENNI NCKX | VO
VANDEVORST LOU S
SOCQUET MARCEL
SOCQUET MARCEL
MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS
VANGRAMBEREN G LBERT
PENNI NCKX | VO
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
UYTTEBROEK JOERI
VANDEVORST LOUI S
VANDEVORST LOU S
LEFEVER RENE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDEVORST LOUI S
VANGRAVBEREN G| LBERT
LEFEVER RENE
SCHEPERS NI CO
SOCQUET MARCEL
LEFEVER RENE

SOCQUET MARCEL
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
VANDEVORST LOUI S
SOCQUET MARCEL
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
HOK FREDDY KESTENS

Geneent
Local it

TI ENEN

TI ENEN

BOUTERS
HOXEM -
TI ENEN

W LLEBR
TI ENEN

VERTRI J
BOUTERS
TI ENEN

Bl NKOM

VERTRI J
BOUTERS
NEERVEL
W LLEBR
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
HOXEM -
KUMT'T CH
NEERVEL
Bl NKOM

BOUTERS
W LLEBR
W LLEBR
VERTRI J
TI ENEN

W LLEBR
KUMTI CH
VERTRI J
TI ENEN

BOUTERS
VERTRI J
BOUTERS
OUTGAAR
W LLEBR
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM

TI ENEN
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1

Di st anc

503348
2
506525
500131
503444
500081
502220
502104
505012
3
507547
2
2
499875
2
500370
2
2
503000

49851

QWO CIWNENOORWPRWWNDN

Ri ng
Bague

211998416
211999016
203760116
211820916
232118915
214610615
222142214
203850916
214702315
222164314
214165615
218127614
203761416
203563716
214334715
229461116
214790915
211829816
231125515
203563616
218263714
214855214
203878516
214330615
203854416
232014015
203878916
216911514
200918416
222144014
229460616
280990916
214791315
203865516
203880116
214792815
203619216
211991716

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

LEFEVER RENE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
VANDEVORST LQUI S
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ANDRI ES PAUL
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VANDEVORST LQOUI S
LEFEVER RENE
SCHEPERS NI CO
VANGRAMBEREN G LBERT
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
SCETAERS KAREL

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
LEFEVER RENE

MATHUES - PITTOWI LS
MATHUES - PITTOWI LS
VANDEVORST LOQUI S

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
SCETAERS KAREL
LEFEVER RENE
SCETAERS KAREL
LEFEVER RENE

CGeneent
Local it

VERTRI J
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
OQUTGAAR
W LLEBR
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
BUNSBEE
Bl NKOM
W LLEBR
VERTRI J
TI ENEN
KUMTI CH
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
VERTRI J
HOXEM -
HOXEM -
W LLEBR
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
VERTRI J
TI ENEN
VERTRI J

10
10
10
10
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502104
503348
507547
498515
500081
2
3
507546
2
2
2
502220
503000
4
501137
5
3
3
500131

CWEANPA,WN

JR

203103817
202590317
202525417
202970517
202996617
202599517
202587717
202542617
202525317
202994817
203106917
207814817
611796517
202595417
207722317
202591617
202522517
203103917
207853517
207854917
202998017
202524517
207729417
203194717
207721517
203103217

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



27 LEFEVER RENE VERTRI J 10
28 MATHUES - PITTOWILS HOXEM - 10

29 LEFEVER RENE VERTRI J 10
30 VANDEVCRST LOQUI S WLLEBR 6
31 SCETAERS KAREL TIENEN 10

32 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 10
33 MATHUES - PITTOWILS HOXEM - 10
34 SCHEPERS NI CO TIENEN 4
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203194417
207855017
203107917
202997117
207730017
202599717
207853917
207818617



